Department of Health Services

Profile

312
381
561
561
681
681
367
871
872
877
878

2015 State/County Allocations

From 01/01/15 to 12/31/15 Revised 11/21/14

County Agcy # Agcy Type
Grant 22 510
Select the title to view the full appendix language.

Appendix O ADULT PROTECTIVE SERVICES NON-FED TOTAL
Appendix G ADJ ALZHEIMER CAREGIVER SUPPORT NON-FED TOTAL
BCA JAN (Less Match)

BCA JULY (Less Match)

BCA JAN (State Match)

BCA JULY (State Match)

Appendix D COP TOTAL

Appendix AM  CLTS TPA OTHER GPR

Appendix AM  CLTS TPA OTHER FED

Appendix AM CLTS OTHER CWA ADMIN GPR

Appendix AM  CLTS OTHER CWA ADMIN FED

Amount

48,269
16,162
77,436
252,705
0
36,235
123,556
47,135
65,656
4,246
4,246

Allocation Total

675,646
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